
Pos 

TT1 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT4 

1 

TT5 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

717 

5 

149 

9 

612 

15 

74 

210 

18 

20 

555 

60 

58 

7 

44 

14 

80 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Derrin Griffin 

Kenneth Hyman 

Marcelo Vine 

Jerry Baxter 

Anthony Lanza 

Paul Hancock 

Team Offset Motorwerks 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Jaime Garcia 

Team Rotary Heds 

Debby Sharp 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Alex Balinsky 

Jerick Javier 

Benoit Pecqueur 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:49.166 

1:48.647 

1:51.881 

2:01.000 

2:07.959 

2:00.941 

2:05.903 

2:08.820 

2:10.445 

2:05.273 

2:07.232 

2:07.501 

2:07.559 

1:35.204 

2:01.688 

2:03.083 

2:04.859 

Diff 

6.959 

2.917 

1.959 

2.228 

2.286 

26.484 

27.879 

29.655 

Best Speed 

92.336 

92.778 

90.096 

83.306 

78.775 

83.346 

80.062 

78.249 

77.274 

80.464 

79.225 

79.058 

79.022 

105.878 

82.835 

81.896 

80.731 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

5 

2 

4 

4 

0 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 997 GT3 CUP 

Porsche 944 

Pontiac Firebird 

lotus exige 

BMW M3 

bmw 325i 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda Miata 

honda civic 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Ginetta G57 

Mazda Miata 

acura tsx 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/23/2018 3:49:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway May 2018 

TT 

Session 4 

Practice started at 16:01:24 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/20/2018 04:00 PM 


